DOC-0002481	 www.onicon.com		 Rev.D
SYSTEM-20
 ONICON
Flow and Energy Measurement
BTU METER
ONICON’S
System-20 BTU
Meter accurately

Trend Energy Total / Volume Total / Peak Energy / Average Delta Temp / Operating Status
TYPICAL SYSTEM INSTALLATION
METER ORDERING INFORMATION
Meter Model Number Coding = SYS-20-ABCD-EFGG
A = Electronics Enclosure
1 = NEMA 12 K
B = Input Power
1 = 24 VAC/DC, 24 VA
C = Serial Communications
1 = RS485, BACnet or MODBUS
D = Analog Output
1 = One (1) analog output, user
programmable
EF = Auxiliary Pulse Input / Output
11 = Three (3) pulse inputs, three (3) pulse outputs, user programmable
GG = Temperature Sensor Options
01 = Includes CHW pair of matched current based (mA) temp sensors, 32°F to 200°F
02 = Includes HW pair of matched current based (mA) temp sensors, 32°F to 200°F
R2 = Includes pair of matched 4-wire RTDs, 0.5” to 2.5” line size, 32°F to 250°F
R3 = Includes pair of matched 4-wire RTDs, 3” to 24” line size, 32°F to 250°F
00 = Temp sensors to be provided separately
SUPPLY
RETURN
HEAT
EXCHANGER
BTU METER
SYSTEM-20
Made in USA
BTU/HR
49.50
1
3
FLOW4
5
6
2
1.	Class II Input Power 20-28V AC/DC, 50/60 Hz
2.	Input and output signals
Three (3) pulse inputs,
Three (3) pulse outputs
One (1) analog output
3.	RS485 BACnet or MODBUS
4.	ONICON Water Flow Meter (ordered separately)
5.	Return Temperature Sensor
6.	Supply Temperature Sensor